
The Javelin System provides a streamlined, comprehensive 
solution for Tailor’s Bunion corrections. The system consists 
of an intramedullary titanium alloy plate and screws that 
provide stable fixation for 5th metatarsal bone fragments 
following a transverse osteotomy. 

The plate’s low-profile design enables the user to achieve 
maximum medial correction of the capital fragment.  
A targeting jig is provided in the system to allow for easy 
insertion of bi-cortical screws targeting the plate holes  
in the intramedullary canal.
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30mm Length

The Javelin® Tailor’s Bunion Fixation System is 
a single-use bone fixation device intended to 
be permanently implanted for the correction  
of Tailor’s Bunion. 

40mm Length
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ORDERING INFORMATION

Nvision Biomedical Technologies
4590 Lockhill Selma
San Antonio, TX 78249

210-545-3713 ext. 112

orders@nvisionbiomed.com

www.nvisionbiomed.com

TB-30-4

TB-40-4

Plates

30mm long plate

40mm long plate

Part Number Description
Instruments

Drill for 2.4mm screw

Drill for 3.0mm screw

30mm Targeting Jig Drill Guide

40mm Targeting Jig Drill Guide

Targeting Jig Plate Inserter

Broach

Depth Gauge

Screw Inserter

Slotted Mallet

Plate Extractor

Broach Extractor

Kwire Trocar 1.0mm x 150mm

AO Handle, Small

TB-1000T-DR24

TB-1000T-DR30

TB-1000T-JG30

TB-1000T-JG40

TB-1000T-JGIN

TB-1000T-BRCH

TB-1001T-DPG

TB-1000T-ISRT

TB-1000T-MLT

TB-1000T-PLX

TB-1000T-BRX

CSRW-1000T-320

HAN-1000T-AOSM

Part Number Description

TB-24-06L 

TB-24-08L 

TB-24-10L 

TB-24-12L 

TB-24-14L 

TB-24-16L 

TB-30-06L 

TB-30-08L 

TB-30-10L 

TB-30-12L 

TB-30-14L 

TB-30-16L 

TB-24-06N 

TB-24-08N 

TB-24-10N 

TB-24-12N 

TB-24-14N 

TB-24-16N 

TB-30-06N 

TB-30-08N 

TB-30-10N 

TB-30-12N 

TB-30-14N 

TB-30-16N

Locking Screws

Non-locking Screws

2.40mm dia. 6mm long

2.40mm dia. 8mm long

2.40mm dia. 10mm long

2.40mm dia. 12mm long 

2.40mm dia. 14mm long

2.40mm dia. 16mm long

3.00mm dia. 6mm long

3.00mm dia. 8mm long

3.00mm dia. 10mm long

3.00mm dia. 12mm long

3.00mm dia. 14mm long

3.00mm dia. 16mm long

2.40mm dia. 6mm long

2.40mm dia. 8mm long

2.40mm dia. 10mm long

2.40mm dia. 12mm long 

2.40mm dia. 14mm long

2.40mm dia. 16mm long

3.00mm dia. 6mm long

3.00mm dia. 8mm long

3.00mm dia. 10mm long

3.00mm dia. 12mm long

3.00mm dia. 14mm long

3.00mm dia. 16mm long

Part Number

Part Number

Description

Description

Scan to visit  
our website.

Scan to view Javelin in 
augmented reality.


